Team Overall Results

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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West Liberty-Salem

Versailles

Van Wert
Columbus Grove
Bryan
Lincolnview
Con. Crestview
Minster

Tinora

Holgate
Ansonia
Marion Local
Coldwater

St. Henry
Lehman Cath.
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Jackson Center
Wayne Trace
Liberty Center
Parkway
Ottoville

Ft. Recovery
Allen East

Average Time Score

00:16:20.60
00:16:19.44
00:16:42.53
00:16:55.47
00:17:09.60
00:17:14.87
00:17:19.51
00:17:27.44
00:17:35.48
00:17:41.32
00:17:44.87
00:18:12.94
00:18:14.62
00:18:20.55
00:18:29.40
00:18:28.23
00:18:48.69
00:19:13.85
00:19:30.30
00:20:06.33
00:19:38.03
00:20:14.03
00:20:02.86
00:20:49.72
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46
54
128
141
182
201
209
240
263
273
315
333
369
393
422
426
491
507
570
595
603
608
628
695

Name

Lima C.C.

Ft. Loramie

Patrick Henry
Mississinawa Valley
Miller City

Average Time Finishers
00:22:45.61 4
00:21:07.75 3
00:19:41.85 2
00:18:15.75 1
00:18:28.59 1
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 West Liberty-Salem 00:16:20.60 18 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 502  Caleb Larson 00:16:04.51 4
2 5 501  Asher Knox 00:16:08.97 5
3 6 494  Asher Cole 00:16:11.47 6
4 15 496  Brayan Gullett 00:16:37.42 15
5 16 499  Dylan King 00:16:40.64 16
6 36 492  Troy Bradley 00:17:10.41 (36)
7 42 510  Garrett Wallen 00:17:15.47 (41)
2 Versailles 00:16:19.44 31 54
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 473  Jackson Spitzer 00:15:50.79 3
2 8 462  Tony Moorman 00:16:11.85 8
3 11 465  Zachary Rahm 00:16:18.39 11
4 14 455  Cameron Magoto 00:16:35.13 14
5 18 472  Anthony Spitzer 00:16:41.07 18
6 30 447 Marcus Briscoe 00:17:02.38 (30)
7 34 460 Drew Meyer 00:17:07.78 (34)
3 Van Wert 00:16:42.53 14 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 439  Owen Scott 00:15:35.48 2
2 9 436  Andrew Laudick 00:16:17.04 9
3 31 441  Harrison Sloan 00:17:02.50 31
4 38 442  Noah Spath 00:17:12.82 38
5 49 438  Quintin Parrish 00:17:24.81 48
6 54 434  Johan Gemmer 00:17:31.18 (51)
7 76 433  |saak Castillo 00:18:01.20 (67)
4  Columbus Grove 00:16:55.47 9 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 231 Levi Bryan 00:16:18.17 10
2 20 236  Caiden Squillante 00:16:42.81 20
3 29 230 Bryce Bonifas 00:17:02.30 29
4 33 238  Aidan Vogt 00:17:05.64 33
5 50 234  Holden Hartzog 00:17:28.44 49
6 87 232  Zack Bryan 00:18:15.61 (74)
7 142 235  Cobain Perry 00:19:07.48 (110)
5 Bryan 00:17:09.60 13 182
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 197  Braydon Buchanan 00:16:43.05 21
2 28 198  Elijah Cummins 00:16:58.15 28
3 32 199  Josiah Cummins 00:17:05.48 32
4 46 204  Colton Sheline 00:17:19.66 45
5 63 202 Malaki Neilson 00:17:41.68 56
6 64 194  Khristopher Alspaugh 00:17:44.10 (57)
7 73 196 Nye Bradbee 00:17:54.70 (64)
6 Lincolnview 00:17:14.87 18 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 365 Kreston Tow 00:16:41.26 19
2 22 353 Evan Johns 00:16:44.52 22
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

3 43 358 Myles Moody 00:17:15.63 42

4 65 351 Max Hammons 00:17:44.60 58

5 67 348  Zander Coil 00:17:48.34 60

6 72 364  Aaron Sawyer 00:17:54.49 (63)

7 92 354  Trace Klausing 00:18:17.09 77)

7 Con. Crestview 00:17:19.51 15 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

25 239  Andrew Heth 00:16:53.85 25

2 37 249  Lincoln Smith 00:17:12.50 37

3 39 253  Kale Vining 00:17:12.91 39

4 59 247  Payton Scott 00:17:37.13 53

5 62 254 Derek Young 00:17:41.14 55

6 66 246 Luke Sawmiller 00:17:45.57 (59)

7 89 243 lan Owens 00:18:15.94 (75)

8 Minster 00:17:27.44 16 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

13 387 Nick Prenger 00:16:32.57 13

2 45 377  Collin Cedarleaf 00:17:18.99 44

3 48 379  Jackson Corona 00:17:23.83 a7

4 52 390 Jack Strausbaugh 00:17:30.51 50

5 103 378  Connor Collins 00:18:31.30 86

6 110 385 Parker Kerrigan 00:18:38.96 (90)

7 118 382 Evan Homan 00:18:46.31 (94)

9 Tinora 00:17:35.48 11 263
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 430 Paul Westrick 00:16:27.31 12

2 44 421  Logan Coy 00:17:16.88 43

3 57 429  Nolan Rittenhouse 00:17:35.83 52

4 77 425  Wesley Maxwell 00:18:01.93 68

5 107 419  Logan Baldridge 00:18:35.47 88

6 128 427  Jared Neff 00:18:53.53 (102)

7 155 423  Graham Hammon 00:19:32.60 (116)

10 Holgate 00:17:41.32 12 273
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

27 289  Braylon Leaders 00:16:57.79 27

2 41 291  Luke Parsons 00:17:14.92 40

3 69 287  Carter Fritz 00:17:53.35 61

4 75 290  Nathan Miller 00:17:58.37 66

5 94 285  Zander Distel 00:18:22.21 79

6 98 288  Grady Hoffer 00:18:26.11 (82)

7 123 286  Corbin Engel 00:18:51.84 (98)

11 Ansonia 00:17:44.87 7 315
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 188 Bennett Lehman 00:15:24.71 1

2 26 190 Ethan Sparks 00:16:57.60 26

3 99 189  Luken Longenecker 00:18:26.27 83

4 116 192  Wyatt Unrast 00:18:46.02 93

5 145 187 Brayden Bromagem 00:19:09.73 112

6 159 191  Gavin Stachler 00:19:35.34 (119)

7 283 193  Brady Wright 00:23:48.19 (161)

12 Marion Local 00:18:12.94 6 333
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

1 17 372  Dalton Pohlmann 00:16:40.97 17
2 23 373  Ryan Stucke 00:16:45.17 23
3 74 367 Isaac Bruns 00:17:55.33 65
4 96 368  Christian Kremer 00:18:24.61 80
5 224 369  Austin Mescher 00:21:18.64 148
6 294 370  John Mescher 00:25:28.41 (163)
13 Coldwater 00:18:14.62 19 369
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 208 Mason Ayers 00:16:11.62 7
2 71 224  Josh Schoen 00:17:53.84 62
3 93 226  Jackson Serr 00:18:17.99 78
4 109 223  Tyler Overman 00:18:38.29 89
5 183 228  Nico Zahn 00:20:11.35 133
6 222 209  Collin Bergstrom 00:21:15.85 (146)
7 223 213  Kolton Gehm 00:21:17.80 (147)
14 St. Henry 00:18:20.55 9 393
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
35 416  Michael Rindler 00:17:09.42 35
2 85 414  Ryan Mestemaker 00:18:15.21 72
3 104 408  Zach Heath 00:18:32.11 87
4 125 407  Jack Fullenkamp 00:18:52.98 99
5 126 417  Jack Siefring 00:18:53.03 100
6 165 411  Peter Jansen 00:19:44.27 (122)
7 292 410  Robert Howe 00:24:55.69 (162)
15 Lehman Cath. 00:18:29.40 8 422
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 61 305 Brian Baumann 00:17:40.76 54
2 83 308  Luke Dexter 00:18:10.84 71
3 112 306 Thaddeus Bezy 00:18:41.58 91
4 121 310 Alex Goubeaux 00:18:49.47 97
5 139 315 Ethan Taylor 00:19:04.35 109
6 168 313  Leopold Schmiesing 00:19:51.12 (124)
7 281 314  Landon Swan 00:23:41.92 (160)
16 Lima Shawnee 00:18:28.23 17 426
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
47 344 Ty Schaub 00:17:22.85 46
2 86 336 Kasey Hohe 00:18:15.33 73
3 120 338 Adam Jmiai 00:18:49.04 96
4 134 343 Isaiah Robertson 00:18:56.93 105
5 135 329 Joshua Brenneman 00:18:56.99 106
6 136 334  lan Delgado 00:18:57.23 (107)
7 153 340 Ryan Moreland 00:19:30.12 (115)
17 Del. St. John's 00:18:48.69 14 491
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
97 255  Jaxon Bayliff 00:18:24.95 81
2 101 264  Hank Kopack 00:18:27.27 85
3 130 257  Zach Bockey 00:18:54.91 104
4 137 259 Isaiah Freewalt 00:18:59.48 108
5 147 261 Henry Hohman 00:19:16.85 113
6 166 258  Adrian Crespo 00:19:45.08 (123)
7 173 260  Garion Fuerst 00:19:55.61 (128)
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

18 Jackson Center 00:19:13.85 7 507
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 81 297  Braylon Elmore 00:18:08.56 69
2 90 304  Sean Wren 00:18:16.10 76
3 115 301  Eli Prenger 00:18:45.31 92
4 171 298  Xander Gayer 00:19:54.32 126
5 215 299 Xander Gross 00:21:04.97 144
6 231 300 Brayden Nation 00:21:25.78 (150)
7 240 296  Shane Egbert 00:21:41.61 (152)
19 Wayne Trace 00:19:30.30 14 570
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
82 489  Eli Treece 00:18:10.01 70
2 158 478  Jaxon Cook 00:19:35.24 118
3 164 481  Jerrick Johnson 00:19:37.49 121
4 175 483  Aiden Lee 00:19:58.22 129
5 182 488 Seth Rosswurm 00:20:10.52 132
6 198 485  Riley Manz 00:20:35.61 (137)
7 203 484  Cole Manz 00:20:39.94 (140)
20 Liberty Center 00:20:06.33 8 595
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 323  Mason Like 00:16:45.66 24
2 176 320 Carson Knapp 00:19:58.80 130
3 186 319 Jack Jones 00:20:15.36 134
4 241 324  Tory May 00:21:42.30 153
5 245 317 Brady Chapa 00:21:49.55 154
6 247 318  Sam Clapp 00:21:54.41 (155)
7 260 321  Justin Lee 00:22:21.47 (158)
21 Parkway 00:19:38.03 7 603
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 144 400  Xavier Samples 00:19:08.77 111
2 149 403  Nathaniel Stolly 00:19:21.21 114
3 162 398 Isaac Menchofer 00:19:36.37 120
4 172 399  Josiah Neff 00:19:55.46 127
5 181 402  Ethan Stolly 00:20:08.34 131
6 190 401  Trevor Stearns 00:20:22.29 (135)
7 214 397  Justin Leighner 00:21:02.71 (143)
22 Ottoville 00:20:14.03 5 608
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
100 396 Riley Kemper 00:18:26.92 84
2 127 394  Wyatt German 00:18:53.23 101
3 169 393  Liam Druckemiller 00:19:52.84 125
4 200 392 Michael Carder 00:20:36.29 139
5 277 395 Matthew Horstman 00:23:20.87 159
23 Ft. Recovery 00:20:02.86 9 628
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
119 276  Reese Diller 00:18:47.82 95
2 156 277 Evan Evers 00:19:32.75 117
3 194 275  Evan Diller 00:20:29.37 136
4 199 279  Milo Fiely 00:20:35.76 138
5 208 280 Russell Hart 00:20:48.58 142
6 238 278  Chase Fiely 00:21:41.18 (151)
7 252 281  Henry Jutte 00:22:00.77 (156)
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

24  Allen East 00:20:49.72 5 695
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 129 186  Elijah Zimmerly 00:18:54.42 103

2 205 183  Cole Niese 00:20:41.21 141

3 216 184  Tanner Paxson 00:21:06.78 145

4 230 980 Jaden Covault 00:21:22.81 149

5 254 185 Braeden Spurlin 00:22:03.38 157
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2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 188  Bennett Lehman
2 2 439  Owen Scott
3 3 473 Jackson Spitzer
4 4 502  Caleb Larson
5 5 501  Asher Knox
6 6 494  Asher Cole
7 7 208 Mason Ayers
8 8 462  Tony Moorman
9 9 436  Andrew Laudick
10 10 231 LeviBryan
11 11 465 Zachary Rahm
12 12 430 Paul Westrick
13 13 387  Nick Prenger
14 14 455  Cameron Magoto
15 15 496 Brayan Gullett
16 16 499 Dylan King
17 17 372 Dalton Pohimann
18 18 472  Anthony Spitzer
19 19 365 Kreston Tow
20 20 236 Caiden Squillante
21 21 197 Braydon Buchanan
22 22 353 EvanJohns
23 23 373 Ryan Stucke
24 24 323 Mason Like
25 25 239  Andrew Heth
26 26 190 Ethan Sparks
27 27 289 Braylon Leaders
28 28 198  Elijah Cummins
29 29 230 Bryce Bonifas
30 (30) 447  Marcus Briscoe
31 31 441 Harrison Sloan
32 32 199 Josiah Cummins
33 33 238 Aidan Vogt
34 (34) 460  Drew Meyer
35 35 416  Michael Rindler
36 (36) 492  Troy Bradley
37 37 249 Lincoln Smith
38 38 442 Noah Spath
39 39 253 Kale Vining
40 0 454  Landry Knore
41 40 291  Luke Parsons
42 (41) 510 Garrett Wallen
43 42 358 Myles Moody
44 43 421 Logan Coy
45 44 377  Collin Cedarleaf
46 45 204 Colton Sheline
a7 46 344 Ty Schaub
48 47 379  Jackson Corona
49 48 438  Quintin Parrish
50 49 234 Holden Hartzog
51 0 500  Adly Knox

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:15:24.71 Ansonia
SR 00:15:35.48 Van Wert
SO 00:15:50.79 Versailles
JR 00:16:04.51  West Liberty-Salem
SR 00:16:08.97 West Liberty-Salem
FR 00:16:11.47  West Liberty-Salem
SR 00:16:11.62 Coldwater
JR 00:16:11.85 Versailles
SR 00:16:17.04 Van Wert
SR 00:16:18.17 Columbus Grove
JR 00:16:18.39 Versailles
SR 00:16:27.31 Tinora
SR 00:16:32.57 Minster
SR 00:16:35.13 Versailles
FR 00:16:37.42  West Liberty-Salem
JR 00:16:40.64  West Liberty-Salem
JR 00:16:40.97 Marion Local
SO 00:16:41.07  Versailles
SR 00:16:41.26 Lincolnview
SO 00:16:42.81 Columbus Grove
SR 00:16:43.05 Bryan
SR 00:16:44.52 Lincolnview
JR 00:16:45.17 Marion Local
SO 00:16:45.66 Liberty Center
SO 00:16:53.85 Con. Crestview
SR 00:16:57.60 Ansonia
JR 00:16:57.79 Holgate
SO 00:16:58.15 Bryan
SR 00:17:02.30  Columbus Grove
JR 00:17:02.38 Versailles
SO 00:17:02.50 Van Wert
FR 00:17:05.48 Bryan
SO 00:17:05.64 Columbus Grove
JR 00:17:07.78 Versailles
SO 00:17:09.42 St. Henry
SR 00:17:10.41 West Liberty-Salem
JR 00:17:12.50 Con. Crestview
SR 00:17:12.82 Van Wert
SO 00:17:12.91 Con. Crestview
SR 00:17:14.06 Versailles
JR 00:17:14.92 Holgate
JR 00:17:15.47  West Liberty-Salem
SR 00:17:15.63 Lincolnview
JR 00:17:16.88 Tinora
SO 00:17:18.99 Minster
FR 00:17:19.66 Bryan
SR 00:17:22.85 Lima Shawnee
SO 00:17:23.83 Minster
SO 00:17:24.81 Van Wert
JR 00:17:28.44  Columbus Grove
FR 00:17:29.97 West Liberty-Salem
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

50

(51)

52

53

54
55
56

(67
58

(59)
60

61

62
(63)
(64)
65
66
(67)
68

69
70
71

72
73
(74)

(75)
76

(77
78
79

80
81
(82)
83
84
85

86
87

390
491
434
459
505
429
464
247
508
305
254
202
194
351
246
348
504
287
463
224
364
196
367
290
433
425
452
207
444
297
489
308
450
414
336
232
391
243
304
448
354
226
285
431
368
255
288
189
396
264
374
378
408
250

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Jack Strausbaugh
Taryn Bradley
Johan Gemmer
Max McKibben
Brevin Louden
Nolan Rittenhouse
Ryan Pleiman
Payton Scott
Quentin Rudolph
Brian Baumann
Derek Young
Malaki Neilson
Khristopher Alspaugh
Max Hammons
Luke Sawmiller
Zander Coil

Zeke Longshore
Carter Fritz

Ben Pitsenbarger
Josh Schoen
Aaron Sawyer

Nye Bradbee
Isaac Bruns
Nathan Miller
Isaak Castillo
Wesley Maxwell
Drew Geisendorff
Spencer Woodward
Jayden White
Braylon Elmore
Eli Treece

Luke Dexter
Dylan Dunn

Ryan Mestemaker
Kasey Hohe

Zack Bryan

Daniel Hartzell

lan Owens

Sean Wren

Jack DeMange
Trace Klausing
Jackson Serr
Zander Distel
Alex Bauer
Christian Kremer
Jaxon Bayliff
Grady Hoffer
Luken Longenecker
Riley Kemper
Hank Kopack
Dominic Pfau
Connor Collins
Zach Heath

Caleb Thomas

FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO

00:17:30.51
00:17:30.99
00:17:31.18
00:17:31.48
00:17:33.73
00:17:35.83
00:17:36.48
00:17:37.13
00:17:40.20
00:17:40.76
00:17:41.14
00:17:41.68
00:17:44.10
00:17:44.60
00:17:45.57
00:17:48.34
00:17:52.02
00:17:53.35
00:17:53.40
00:17:53.84
00:17:54.49
00:17:54.70
00:17:55.33
00:17:58.37
00:18:01.20
00:18:01.93
00:18:03.71
00:18:04.06
00:18:04.54
00:18:08.56
00:18:10.01
00:18:10.84
00:18:13.73
00:18:15.21
00:18:15.33
00:18:15.61
00:18:15.75
00:18:15.94
00:18:16.10
00:18:17.04
00:18:17.09
00:18:17.99
00:18:22.21
00:18:22.71
00:18:24.61
00:18:24.95
00:18:26.11
00:18:26.27
00:18:26.92
00:18:27.27
00:18:28.59
00:18:31.30
00:18:32.11
00:18:32.37
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Minster

West Liberty-Salem
Van Wert
Versailles

West Liberty-Salem
Tinora
Versailles

Con. Crestview
West Liberty-Salem
Lehman Cath.
Con. Crestview
Bryan

Bryan
Lincolnview
Con. Crestview
Lincolnview
West Liberty-Salem
Holgate
Versailles
Coldwater
Lincolnview
Bryan

Marion Local
Holgate

Van Wert
Tinora
Versailles

Bryan

Van Wert
Jackson Center
Wayne Trace
Lehman Cath.
Versailles

St. Henry

Lima Shawnee
Columbus Grove
Mississinawa Valley
Con. Crestview
Jackson Center
Versailles
Lincolnview
Coldwater
Holgate

Van Wert
Marion Local
Del. St. John's
Holgate
Ansonia
Ottoville

Del. St. John's
Miller City
Minster

St. Henry

Con. Crestview
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

88

89
(90)

91

92
93

(94)
95
96
97

(98)
99
100
101

(102)

103
104

105
106
(107)
108

109

(110)

111
112

113

114

(115)

(116)
117

118
(119)

493
419
355
223
385
451
306
458
350
301
192
449
382
276
338
310
466
286
468
407
417
394
427
186
257
203
240
461
343
329
334
259
206
315
432
352
235
294
400
187
440
261
457
403
325
362
357
340
332
423
277
476
478
191

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Zac Carter
Logan Baldridge
Kale Kundert
Tyler Overman
Parker Kerrigan
Leo Gehret
Thaddeus Bezy
Patrick McGlinch
Kaleb Denman
Eli Prenger
Wyatt Unrast
Luke DeMange
Evan Homan
Reese Diller
Adam Jmiai
Alex Goubeaux
Adam Rauh
Corbin Engel
Brady Rogers
Jack Fullenkamp
Jack Siefring
Wyatt German
Jared Neff

Elijah Zimmerly
Zach Bockey
Joshua Sampson
Jake Heth

Conall Miller
Isaiah Robertson
Joshua Brenneman
lan Delgado
Isaiah Freewalt
Jeremiah Taylor
Ethan Taylor
Nate Bowen

Oslo Ingledue
Cobain Perry
Alex Rupright
Xavier Samples
Brayden Bromagem
Wyatt Scott
Henry Hohman
Grant McClurg
Nathaniel Stolly
Chayce Farrington
Wyatt Polley
Elijah Martz

Ryan Moreland
Evan Conley
Graham Hammon
Evan Evers
Keegan Yagle
Jaxon Cook
Gavin Stachler

SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR

00:18:35.06
00:18:35.47
00:18:36.15
00:18:38.29
00:18:38.96
00:18:41.42
00:18:41.58
00:18:44.61
00:18:44.80
00:18:45.31
00:18:46.02
00:18:46.25
00:18:46.31
00:18:47.82
00:18:49.04
00:18:49.47
00:18:49.88
00:18:51.84
00:18:52.22
00:18:52.98
00:18:53.03
00:18:53.23
00:18:53.53
00:18:54.42
00:18:54.91
00:18:55.03
00:18:55.50
00:18:56.23
00:18:56.93
00:18:56.99
00:18:57.23
00:18:59.48
00:19:02.51
00:19:04.35
00:19:05.97
00:19:07.10
00:19:07.48
00:19:07.66
00:19:08.77
00:19:09.73
00:19:12.17
00:19:16.85
00:19:20.26
00:19:21.21
00:19:22.82
00:19:23.05
00:19:28.32
00:19:30.12
00:19:30.46
00:19:32.60
00:19:32.75
00:19:34.75
00:19:35.24
00:19:35.34
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West Liberty-Salem
Tinora
Lincolnview
Coldwater
Minster
Versailles
Lehman Cath.
Versailles
Lincolnview
Jackson Center
Ansonia
Versailles
Minster

Ft. Recovery
Lima Shawnee
Lehman Cath.
Versailles
Holgate
Versailles

St. Henry

St. Henry
Ottoville
Tinora

Allen East
Del. St. John's
Bryan

Con. Crestview
Versailles
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Bryan

Lehman Cath.
Van Wert
Lincolnview
Columbus Grove
Holgate
Parkway
Ansonia

Van Wert

Del. St. John's
Versailles
Parkway

Lima C.C.
Lincolnview
Lincolnview
Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Tinora

Ft. Recovery
Versailles
Wayne Trace
Ansonia
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

120
121
(122)

(123)

(124)
125

126
127

(128)

129
130

(137)
138
139

(140)

141

142

O O O o o

503
386
398
405
481
411
258
404
313
393
346
298
399
260
375
483
320
341
356
274
331
402
488
228
339
265
319
201
363
245
401
248
435
360
275
262
389
384
485
279
392
237
233
484
295
183
456
271
280
267
333
467
509
380

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Gauge Lee

Jack Oldiges
Isaac Menchofer
Grahm Rosebrook
Jerrick Johnson
Peter Jansen
Adrian Crespo
Arthur Lammers
Leopold Schmiesing
Liam Druckemiller
Kain Sibold
Xander Gayer
Josiah Neff
Garion Fuerst

DJ Bensman
Aiden Lee
Carson Knapp
Gabe Myers
Sawyer Lindeman
Adam Zircher
Timothy Clow
Ethan Stolly
Seth Rosswurm
Nico Zahn
Kamdyn Lauf
Mason Roessner
Jack Jones
Graham McCague
Ethan Renner
Brooks Petrie
Trevor Stearns
Quentin Smart
Josh Hohman
Hunter Osborne
Evan Diller

Max Hohman

Eli Stammen

Eli Huwer

Riley Manz

Milo Fiely
Michael Carder
Grant Van Pelt
A. j. Doseck

Cole Manz
Kayne Walters
Cole Niese

Zac Mangen

TJ Paulus
Russell Hart
Andy Walpole
Jakob Deitering
Owen Rindler
Zeke Sidders
Carter Dirksen

FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR

00:19:35.98
00:19:36.27
00:19:36.37
00:19:36.52
00:19:37.49
00:19:44.27
00:19:45.08
00:19:47.18
00:19:51.12
00:19:52.84
00:19:53.31
00:19:54.32
00:19:55.46
00:19:55.61
00:19:57.23
00:19:58.22
00:19:58.80
00:19:59.94
00:20:01.23
00:20:01.81
00:20:06.31
00:20:08.34
00:20:10.52
00:20:11.35
00:20:12.66
00:20:12.94
00:20:15.36
00:20:15.58
00:20:17.06
00:20:19.53
00:20:22.29
00:20:24.68
00:20:26.31
00:20:27.63
00:20:29.37
00:20:31.95
00:20:33.43
00:20:33.97
00:20:35.61
00:20:35.76
00:20:36.29
00:20:37.50
00:20:38.04
00:20:39.94
00:20:41.08
00:20:41.21
00:20:42.01
00:20:46.42
00:20:48.58
00:20:50.46
00:20:50.89
00:20:53.37
00:20:54.99
00:21:01.91

Printed: 10/5/2024 11:02:06 AM

West Liberty-Salem
Minster
Parkway
Patrick Henry
Wayne Trace
St. Henry

Del. St. John's
Patrick Henry
Lehman Cath.
Ottoville

Lima Shawnee
Jackson Center
Parkway

Del. St. John's
Minster
Wayne Trace
Liberty Center
Lima Shawnee
Lincolnview

Ft. Loramie
Lima Shawnee
Parkway
Wayne Trace
Coldwater
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Liberty Center
Bryan
Lincolnview
Con. Crestview
Parkway

Con. Crestview
Van Wert
Lincolnview

Ft. Recovery
Del. St. John's
Minster
Minster

Wayne Trace
Ft. Recovery
Ottoville
Columbus Grove
Columbus Grove
Wayne Trace
Holgate

Allen East
Versailles

Ft. Loramie

Ft. Recovery
Del. St. John's
Lima Shawnee
Versailles
West Liberty-Salem
Minster
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

(143)
144
145

o O O o

(146)
(147)
148

O O o o o

149
(150)

O O O o o

(151)

(152)
153

(156)

157

O O O o

(158)

O O O O o o o

397
299
184
470
445
443
268
366
209
213
369
292
219
376
251
480
980
300
424
210
420
205
200
241
278
506
296
324
418
469
242
317
284
318
349
263
477
446
281
487
185
345
283
220
293
474
321
330
266
282
256
272
422
381

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Justin Leighner
Xander Gross
Tanner Paxson
Parker Schlater
Liam Barga
Cooper Webster
Riley Wenzlick
Charles Welker
Collin Bergstrom
Kolton Gehm
Austin Mescher
Izak Payne

Jay Liette

Luke Bornhorst
Robert Tyas

Ben Gurney
Jaden Covault
Brayden Nation
Craig Hoffman
Aiden Burtch
Allan Burchfield
Brett Skiver
Pedro Lugo-Ojeda
Drayden Hoffman
Chase Fiely

Levi Miller
Shane Egbert
Tory May
Grayson Askins
Dalton Ruhenkamp
Cole Miller
Brady Chapa
lan Ashbaugh
Sam Clapp
Wyatt Davis
Ethan Hunt

Ryan Bostelman
Aiden Beisner
Henry Jutte
Damon Rosswurm
Braeden Spurlin
Antoine Shears
Charlie Stammen
Drew Moorman
Maddox Pennington
Zachary Ward
Justin Lee
Chase Carpenter
Tyson Tolliver
Mason Laux
Jack Bockey
William Rethman
Robbie Fields

Bo Dwenger

FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR

00:21:02.71
00:21:04.97
00:21:06.78
00:21:09.82
00:21:12.11
00:21:12.63
00:21:14.54
00:21:15.20
00:21:15.85
00:21:17.80
00:21:18.64
00:21:19.02
00:21:20.30
00:21:20.98
00:21:21.27
00:21:21.89
00:21:22.81
00:21:25.78
00:21:25.86
00:21:26.37
00:21:35.15
00:21:37.07
00:21:37.24
00:21:39.68
00:21:41.18
00:21:41.32
00:21:41.61
00:21:42.30
00:21:45.18
00:21:45.69
00:21:46.18
00:21:49.55
00:21:51.06
00:21:54.41
00:21:57.32
00:21:57.65
00:21:58.48
00:21:59.46
00:22:00.77
00:22:01.01
00:22:03.38
00:22:06.46
00:22:06.62
00:22:14.27
00:22:17.35
00:22:18.41
00:22:21.47
00:22:23.41
00:22:24.88
00:22:28.90
00:22:29.05
00:22:35.02
00:22:39.87
00:22:44.59

Printed: 10/5/2024 11:02:06 AM

Parkway
Jackson Center
Allen East
Versailles
Versailles

Van Wert

Del. St. John's
Lincolnview
Coldwater
Coldwater
Marion Local
Holgate
Coldwater
Minster

Con. Crestview
Wayne Trace
Allen East
Jackson Center
Tinora
Coldwater
Tinora

Bryan

Bryan

Con. Crestview
Ft. Recovery
West Liberty-Salem
Jackson Center
Liberty Center
Tinora
Versailles

Con. Crestview
Liberty Center
Holgate

Liberty Center
Lincolnview
Del. St. John's
Wayne Trace
Versailles

Ft. Recovery
Wayne Trace
Allen East
Lima Shawnee
Ft. Recovery
Coldwater
Holgate
Versailles
Liberty Center
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Ft. Recovery
Del. St. John's
Ft. Loramie
Tinora

Minster
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268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

O O O O O 0o o o o

159

O O O O 0o o o o

215
218
227
383
482
490
498
211
388
395
453
214
225
314
326
193
328
327
335
221
359
212
495
337
410
479
370
244
322
437
475
216
316
486
409
406

2024 Coldwater Lions Invite - HS Boys

Owen Hamberg
Jonathan Lange
Marcus Stammen
Isaac Homan
Brock Knowles
Owen Welch
Jackson Henry
Joey Buschur
Ethan Stachler
Matthew Horstman
Mason Groff
Rudi Gross

Jake Seitz
Landon Swan
Collin Frick
Brady Wright
Billy Salyers
Kenyon Kill

Tate Ditto
Russell Moorman
Connor Norton
Liam Cowan
Daniel Erne
Aaron Hull
Robert Howe
Kamden Fore
John Mescher
Carter Perkins
Michael Lee
Connor Mills
Andrew Wuebker
Ben Hannewald
Harold Tobe
Andres Negrete
Austin Holdheide
Paul Bucklew

SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR

FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO

00:22:44.84
00:22:45.55
00:22:48.71
00:22:48.77
00:23:00.21
00:23:05.22
00:23:08.14
00:23:09.13
00:23:13.30
00:23:20.87
00:23:28.78
00:23:32.68
00:23:36.35
00:23:41.92
00:23:46.85
00:23:48.19
00:23:54.62
00:23:58.16
00:24:23.27
00:24:26.82
00:24:28.76
00:24:33.14
00:24:37.30
00:24:39.27
00:24:55.69
00:25:04.40
00:25:28.41
00:25:32.61
00:26:34.12
00:26:40.71
00:26:42.01
00:27:27.07
00:28:47.67
00:29:05.39
00:30:24.63
00:31:50.60

Printed: 10/5/2024 11:02:06 AM

Coldwater
Coldwater
Coldwater
Minster
Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
West Liberty-Salem
Coldwater
Minster
Ottoville
Versailles
Coldwater
Coldwater
Lehman Cath.
Lima C.C.
Ansonia

Lima C.C.
Lima C.C.
Lima Shawnee
Coldwater
Lincolnview
Coldwater
West Liberty-Salem
Lima Shawnee
St. Henry
Wayne Trace
Marion Local
Con. Crestview
Liberty Center
Van Wert
Versailles
Coldwater
Lehman Cath.
Wayne Trace
St. Henry

St. Henry

Page: 12 of 12



